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Citroen Berlingo Multispace 1.6 e-HDi 90 VTR
5dr ETG6 | Jan 2015

ONE FAMILY OWNED FROM NEW, FULL CITROEN SERVICE
HISTORY.

Excellent example inside and out,

Covered only 70,000 miles,

Full Citroen service record,

One family owned since new,

Rare automatic model,

Must be seen and driven.
Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 2 speed front wipers +
intermittent wipe, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 15" steel wheels
with full wheel covers, ABS/EBD, Automatic activation of hazard
warning lights, Carpeted loadspace, Cigarette lighter, Cruise
control + speed limiter, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver and passenger sunvisors, Driver
seatbelt warning indicator, EBA, Electric height adjustable driver
seat, ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front
head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seat
storage pockets, Full size spare wheel, Headlight height
adjustment, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height
adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Hill start assist,
Immobiliser, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Large front door
pockets, Locking fuel filler cap, Look pack - Berlingo Multispace,
Multi function trip computer, Overhead storage shelf, Quad cloth
upholstery, RDS stereo radio + CD player/mp3 facility, Rear head
restraints, Rear wiper, Removable / retractable luggage cover,
Service interval indicator, Super plus package - Berlingo
Multispace, Twin sliding side doors, Tyre pressure sensor, Under
floor storage compartment [row 2], Variable PAS

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

83 Finvoy Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 7jg
Office: 028 2766 4883 | James: 07802 294402 | Bryan: 07810440438

£5,750

70000
Diesel
Automatic
White
1560

115

C (£35 p/a)
MPV

9E
IRZ6872

4380mm
1810mm
1852mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 675L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2070KG
640KG

58.9MPG

65.7MPG

64.2MPG

60L
6 SPEED
103MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 15.5s

Engine Power BHP:

91.2BHP



