

Citroen Berlingo Multispace 1.6 e-HDi 90 VTR 5dr ETG6 | Jan 2015

ONE FAMILY OWNED FROM NEW, FULL CITROEN SERVICE HISTORY.



Excellent example inside and out,

Covered only 70,000 miles,

Full Citroen service record,

One family owned since new,

Rare automatic model,

Must be seen and driven.

Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 2 speed front wipers + intermittent wipe, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 15" steel wheels with full wheel covers, ABS/EBD, Automatic activation of hazard warning lights, Carpeted loadspace, Cigarette lighter, Cruise control + speed limiter, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger sunvisors, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, EBA, Electric height adjustable driver seat, ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seat storage pockets, Full size spare wheel, Headlight height adjustment, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Large front door pockets, Locking fuel filler cap, Look pack - Berlingo Multispace, Multi function trip computer, Overhead storage shelf, Quad cloth upholstery, RDS stereo radio + CD player/mp3 facility, Rear head restraints, Rear wiper, Removable / retractable luggage cover, Service interval indicator, Super plus package - Berlingo Multispace, Twin sliding side doors, Tyre pressure sensor, Under floor storage compartment [row 2], Variable PAS

Miles:	70000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1560
CO2 Emission:	115
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	9E
Reg:	IRZ6872

£5,750

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4380mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1852mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	675L
Gross Weight:	2070KG
Max. Loading Weight:	640KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

LCONORT	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	58.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	64.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	15.5s
Engine Power BHP:	91.2BHP